
 
 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR OCTOBER 2021: 

 

Saturday, October 2 –  Dawn Hewitt 
Sunday, October 3 –  Maxine Dinnall 

Saturday, October 9 –  Dawn Hewitt 
Sunday, October 10 –  Manouchka Prophete 

Saturday, October 16 –  Diana Miller 
Sunday, October 17 –  Jackie Pestano             

Saturday, October 23 –  Diana Miller 
Sunday, October 24 –  Dahlia Williams             

Saturday, October 30 –  Dawn Hewitt 
Sunday, October 31 –  Russell Johnson     

 

 

 


